sr¥r
72 B Bl ffa R
#xHNo. 317 D:pZdE &ZF 4x100m ZY—1YL— B4 LRE
EERGEH FEMFKE, gTEER. HLEEMR. BEHEKR EEZEEKR (2019)
C:INEHE
D:fpZ4 EhkH-THE- B R R—Y (2011)
_ bk —# EiE-EH-A0O-13 IEERES A
B #/K F—L2& =& (R 1) - EnE AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/3 NS IHEE thig 4:10. 61 550
fBR Ef 3 (- 30.20  1:02.36  1:02.36
g BE fhl (- 29.95  1:02.33  2:04.69
BE ¥E g2 (— 30.40  1:03.68  3:08.37
RkRH#F EM 2 (——- 30.09  1:02.24  4:10.61
2 1/2 BIGHERS th 4:23.91 471
EAINEAR h3 (- 3211 1:08.30  1:08.30
BE BT 2 (——- 30.66  1:03.98  2:12.28
mH%x X5 2 (——- 32.36  1:07.05  3:19.33
HH EH h3 (- 30.61  1:04.58  4:23.91
3 1/5 IERRE i 4:54. 21 340
tTH# %A 3 (- 30.27  1:02.64  1:02.64
AH EE h3 (- 43.35 1:34.54  2:37.18
BH BF 3 (- 33.09  1:09.56  3:46.74
NiL  hEg Hh2 (- 32.33  1:07.47  4:54.21
4 1/1 UB5F thig 5:19.30 266
B BF 3 (- 3111 1:03.34  1:03.34
EO E& fh3 (- 31.54  1:08.89  2:12.23
Il #5A h3 (- 36.39  1:17.82  3:30.05
HE B 2 (——- 51.32 1:49.25  5:19.30

Printing:2024/5/12 15:49

SEIKO Swimming Results System



FMRIEFERENRFIE

Page 1 /1
sr¥r +
72 B Bl ffa R
#xHNo. 37 EE-K-—f# &F 4x100m 7Y Y—YL— B4 LRE
EREE% 3:45.48  TaFTEREE. RTEZER, HFLERN. EHEXK EEZEEKR (2019)
C:INEHE
D:fpZ4 4:10.40 Eo-kH-TEE-EZAK B R R—Y (2011)
_ b —fg 4:01.74 RiE-EE-£0-#0 IEBRE A
B #/K F—L2& =& (R 1) EnE AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/4 IREREE =R 4:10.19 553
R h=l 52 (- ) 28.73 59. 52 59. 52
kB 2% =51 (— ) 29.26  1:01.86  2:01.38
HE HZE 53  (—— ) 30.05  1:03.31  3:04.69
Il = 21 (- ) 31.05 1:05.50  4:10.19
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